L16000133620

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300287431253

07/11/16--01012--006 **130.00



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C				
SUBJ	ECT. Arin F	atterson, LLC			
50.00			ted Liability Com	ipany)	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for file	ing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the followi	ng:	
	Arin Patte	erson			
		T 100	(Name of Person)		
	Arin Patte	erson, LLC			
	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		(Firm/Company)	····	<u></u>
	128 Powe	ell Blvd. Apt 8204			
			(Address)	, ''''	
	Daytona l	Beach, FL 32114	_		
		(Ci	ty/State and Zip Co	de)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Arin	Patterson	<u> </u>	_at (678	2318324	ŀ
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area C	ode & Daytime Tele	ephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amount:			
□ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fil Certified C (additional co		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Address ation Section on of Corporations Building xecutive Center Cossee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Anim Dettemann III.O		
Arin Patterson, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limi	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Com	pany is:
-	•	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
128 Powell Blvd.	128 Powell Blvd.	
	120 I OWEII DIVI.	
Apt. 8204	Apt. 8204	
Apt. 8204 Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Apt. 8204 Daytona Beach, FL 32114	
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another than the state of the s	
Daytona Beach, FL 32114 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.)	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of the registered agent are:	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of the registered agent are:	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Arin Patterson 128 Powell Blv	Daytona Beach, FL 32114 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:	S SAN GENERAL SERVICES
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Arin Patterson 128 Powell Bly Florida	Daytona Beach, FL 32114 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are: Name Name A. Apt. 8204 irreet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Arin Patterson 128 Powell Blv	Daytona Beach, FL 32114 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature of Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are: Name Name A. Apt. 8204 irreet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Arin Patterson 128 Powell Blvd. Apt. 8204 Daytona Beach, FL 32114 (Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Title:		Name and Address:			
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR		Arin Patterson			
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			128 Powell Blvd. Apt. 8204			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			Daytona Beach, FL 32114			
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:						
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	(Use attachmen	nt if necessary)		-		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the d			,	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective	re date, if other than the dilisted, the date must be			,	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective	re date, if other than the dilisted, the date must be			,	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	re date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)			,	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective effective date is 0 days after the	re date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)			,	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	re date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)			,	
of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	re date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five bu		,	pr
that the facts stated herein are true.) Arin Patterson	CLE V: Effective date is 00 days after the	re date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	specific and cannot be more than five bu Market and cannot be more than five bu or an authorized representative of a member.		,	pr
Arin Patterson 문화 글	CLE V: Effective ffective date is 0 days after the	re date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutions)	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution outes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		days j	pr
	CLE V: Effective date is 0 days after the	Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated he	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)		days j	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)